
Old Date New Date Part Group Degree Course Code Course Title

Monday, March 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 II II ADC BCO-B16 Cost Accounting 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Wednesday, June 16, 2021 I II ADC BCO-A16 Introduction to Business 

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021 I II ADC BCO-A15 Functional English 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 II II ADC BCO-B13 Business Communication & Report Writing 

Friday, March 19, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021 I II ADC BCO-A17 Money, Banking and Finance 

NOTE:
          All the students are advised to bring their own hand sanitizer and mask, without
          these entry to the examination center will not be permitted.

                                                  Jaweed Anjum
                                   Addl. Controller of Examinations

      GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNIVERSITY,FAISALABAD
   OFFICE OF THE ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

DATE SHEET FOR ADC  PART I / II SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2020  WHICH DISCONTINUED DUE TO 
3RD WAVE OF COVID-19 ON 12-MARCH-2021 . THE REMAINING DATASHEET IS BEING CONDUCTED W.E.F. 15-JUNE-2021  TO 21-JUNE-2021 .

   Date: 03-06-2021                                                                                                                                                                                    Ref No: COE/CONDUCT/787

 Starting Time:     2:00 PM                                              

Note:   If found any clash/error please contact the undersigned


